2017 Sandringham
HeatType

70m Open
HEAT 1

HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

o g~ W DN P

9999
9999

A W N P

9999
9999
9999

a A W N P

9999
9999

HeatNo Place Lane

A W N PRFE OO N O

w g o o

N AN R

a w N NP O b

Colour

Pink
Black
Grey
Green
Red
White
Blue
Yellow

Grey
Pink
Green
Blue

Red
White
Yellow
Black

Yellow
Pink
Red
Black
White
Blue
Green

AthleteNo AthleteName

0459
6976
7674
8124
6556
4351
9032
2761

0003
7236
6705
8928

5563
4372
1224
2514

7912
6522
4028
6513
4359
8157
3918

John Hilditch
Karlee Bailey
Sam Grouis
Robert Adin

Tim Rooke
Nicholas Antonino
Oliver Wurm
Aidan Green

Callam Beaton

Julian Fawcett

Lawrence Coop
Joshua Tiu

DANIEL STEINHAUSER

Vivald Nguyen
Darren Whittaker

Stephanie Richards

Simon Jackson
Sophie Taylor
Alex Webb
Natasha McDowell
Sam Clark

THOMAS MOLONEY

Mitchell White

HCAP RawTime Adj.Time Result

11.50
14.25
8.75
10.25
3.50
4.00
6.00
7.50

4.00
10.25
8.00
5.00

3.75
4.00
6.00
11.50

6.00
10.25
4.00
12.50
4.00
5.25
8.00

7.673
7.681
7.707
7.823
8.047
8.791

7.775
7.835
7.901
7.919

8.181

7.829
7.859
8.107
8.309
8.525

7.803 Completed
7.811 Completed
7.837 Break
7.953 Completed
8.177 Completed
8.921 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.770 Completed
7.830 Completed
7.896 Completed
7.914 Completed

8.176 Scratched
Scratched

0 Scratched
Scratched

7.904 Completed
7.934 Completed
8.182 Completed
8.384 Completed
8.600 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched



HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

HEAT 8

A W DN P

9999
9999
9999

o g~ W N

9999

N o g~ W NP

N o g~ W NP

Blue
Green
Pink
Red
White
Yellow
Black

~N AN RO 0w

Blue
Black
Green
Pink
Yellow
White
Red

P N B O O N W

Green
Yellow
Red
White
Blue
Black
Pink

O N W NP A~

Yellow
Black
Blue
White
Green
Pink
Red

P O N W N b

2 White

2040
9605
4339
4371
6888
7294
3894

7269
7171
7292
4333
6516
5932
4338

6780
7238
6491
1947
2841
5324
3470

7186
8058
6258
6689
3024
3888
3026

4078

Mark Hignett
Luke Mitchell
Jemma Clayton
Tom Schinck
Dean Dobric
Hamish Adams
Liv Ryan

Jason Bailey
Tierra Exum
Scott Rowsell
Monique Larose
Tyson Deane
Paul Frusher
Isaac Buratto

TIM ROSEN
Leigh Phelan
Daniel Sonsini
Cam Dunbar
Dion Paull
Sonya Pollard
Lucy McCreedy

Hayden Wyllie
Taylah Perry
Matthew Harvey
Callum James
Jonathon Rogers
Hannah Duynhoven
Nikolas Doumas

Marcus Jones

5.50
8.25
10.50
4.00
4.00
6.25
12.50

5.50
12.50
8.50
10.50
6.50
9.00
4.00

8.50
6.75
4.00
4.25
5.50
16.00
10.50

7.00
12.50
5.50
4.50
8.50
10.50
4.00

4.00

7.871
7.891
8.609
9.607

7.768
7.780
7.824
8.164
8.344
9.072

7.769
7.811
7.833
7.859
7.889
8.483
8.723

7.696
7.822
7.834
8.036
8.060
8.436
8.734

7.653

7.911 Completed
7.931 Completed
8.649 Completed
9.647 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

7.848 Completed
7.860 Completed
7.904 Completed
8.244 Completed
8.424 Completed
9.152 Completed

0 Scratched

7.844 Completed
7.886 Completed
7.908 Completed
7.934 Completed
7.964 Completed
8.558 Completed
8.798 Completed

7.756 Completed
7.882 Completed
7.894 Completed
8.096 Completed
8.120 Completed
8.496 Completed
8.794 Completed

7.723 Completed



HEAT 9

HEAT 10

HEAT 11

~N o gk~ W N

9999

~N o g~ WN P

9999

o g b~ W N R

9999
9999

o U~ W NP

9999

g w N M ON 0O B P N O O BN W P 0100 A~ O N W

P N O N D OTW

Blue
Black
Pink
Yellow
Grey
Green
Red

Grey
Blue
White
Yellow
Green
Pink
Black
Red

Red
Grey
White
Pink
Yellow
Black
Blue
Green

Blue
Green
Yellow
Black
Pink
White
Red

4047
4075
7503
8080
8077
2929
7671

7100
7104
4376
6658
6967
3929
4352
7106

6775
8064
2686
3582
7163
4358
3321
9579

9592
2185
9575
4015
2834
4382
7354

Christopher Tetaz
Olivia Owen

Blake Bailey
Kristerfer Kardakovski

BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE

Dean Stojanovic
Luke Stevens

Kirsty Stevens
Liam Shepherd
Patrick Sham-Yuen
Shaun Taylor

Jake Ireland
Steven Coulson
Danielle Macaulay
Kevin Brittain

Joel Bee

Keely Henderson
Aaron Leferink
Elly Graf

Brady Lehmann
Emily Wallace
Matthew Eddy
David Flood

Jasper Nettlefold
Craig mair

MATT BURLEIGH
Sienna Fighera
Beau Tran

Matthew Soroczynski
Nathan Riali

4.50
10.50
8.75
5.50
13.00
7.00
2.00

13.50
4.50
4.00
5.50
7.00
9.00

10.50
2.00

2.00
13.75
4.00
9.00
6.00
10.50
4.75
7.00

5.00
7.25
6.00
11.00
9.25
4.00
2.25

7.685
7.937
7.987
8.107
8.145
8.251

7.752
7.814
8.002
8.046
8.088
8.234
8.408

7.579
7.581
7.755
7.793
7.943
8.081

7.553
7.681
7.689
7.813
7.913
7.957

7.755 Completed
8.007 Completed
8.057 Completed
8.177 Completed
8.215 Completed
8.321 Completed

0 Scratched

7.842 Completed
7.904 Completed
8.092 Completed
8.136 Completed
8.178 Completed
8.324 Completed
8.498 Completed
0 Not Run

7.619 Completed
7.621 Completed
7.795 Completed
7.833 Completed
7.983 Completed
8.121 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

7.638 Completed
7.766 Completed
7.774 Completed
7.898 Completed
7.998 Completed
8.042 Completed

0 Scratched



HEAT 12

Semi 1

Semi 2

Semi 3

9999

o g~ W DN R

9999
9999

a A WO N P

~N o

o N o g b~ W DN PP [oe]

=

8

o AN WO O NP

0 N N W R

4
6
5

o W A N O NP

5
4

~

Grey

Red
Black
Green
Pink
Blue
White
Yellow
Grey

Red
Blue
Black
White
Grey

Yellow
Pink
Green

Grey
Red
Black
Green
White
Yellow
Blue
Pink

Green
Yellow
Black

0230

3891
6756
2778
7095
6447
4366
3482
3382

6775
9592
6756
2686
7171

9575
7674
2185

8064
3891
7100
0459
7269
3582
7912
2514

6780
7186
8058

Scott Hargrave

Jackson Bennett
Kayla Bunevicius
Nicholas Florio
Jay Blake

Sean Law

Jaime Fedley
Michael Gould
Jennifer Osman

Joel Bee(bm1)

Jasper Nettlefold(fg3)
Kayla Bunevicius(bm17)
Aaron Leferink(bm4)
Tierra Exum(bm20)

MATT BURLEIGH(bm9)
Sam Grouis(bm14)
Craig mair(fg8)

Keely Henderson(fq2)
Jackson Bennett(bm2)
Kirsty Stevens(bm22)
John Hilditch(bm19)
Jason Bailey(bm8)

Elly Graf(bm15)

Simon Jackson(bm10)
Stephanie Richards(fq9)

TIM ROSEN(bm13)
Hayden Wyllie(fq7)
Taylah Perry(bm21)

13.75

3.00
11.00
7.50
9.50
5.00
4.00
6.00
14.00

2.00
5.00
11.00
4.00
12.50

6.00
8.75
7.25

13.75
3.00
13.50
11.50
5.50
9.00
6.00
11.50

8.50
7.00
12.50

7.694
7.748
7.844
7.926
8.130
10.190
0

0

7.495
7.587
7.687
7.721
7.763

7.763
7.793
7.799

7.561
7.733
7.799
7.813
7.899
7.931
7.955
8.045

7.565
7.589
7.613

0 Scratched

7.739 Completed
7.793 Completed
7.889 Completed
7.971 Completed
8.175 Completed
10.235 Completed
0 Scratched

0 Scratched

7.495 Completed
7.587 Completed
7.687 Completed
7.721 Completed
7.763 Completed

7.763 Completed
7.793 Completed
7.799 Completed

7.556 Completed
7.728 Completed
7.794 Completed
7.808 Completed
7.894 Completed
7.926 Completed
7.950 Completed
8.040 Completed

7.610 Completed
7.634 Completed
7.658 Completed



4
5
6
7
8
Final 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
100m Womens
HEAT 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
HEAT 2
1
2
3
4
5
6
9999
HEAT 3
1

N W N OO kA N N 0O W b OO w o o N -

w N N0 A~

Red
White
Pink
Grey
Blue

Red
Pink
Green
Yellow
Blue
Grey
White
Black

Yellow
Red
Pink
Green
Black
Blue
White

Red
Yellow
Pink
Green
Black
White
Blue

Red

4078
4047
7236
6976
2040

6775
6780
7186
9592
4047
8064
4078
8058

8064
7171
5875
3888
5324
4339
4364

6522
6976
1614
3470
7103
4349
4354

3582

Marcus Jones(bm3)
Christopher Tetaz(fq6)
Julian Fawcett(bm16)
Karlee Bailey(bm24)
Mark Hignett(bm7)

Joel Bee

TIM ROSEN
Hayden Wyllie
Jasper Nettlefold
Christopher Tetaz
Keely Henderson
Marcus Jones
Taylah Perry

Keely Henderson
Tierra Exum

Dani Pike

Hannah Duynhoven
Sonya Pollard
Jemma Clayton
Elouise Kerr

Sophie Taylor
Karlee Bailey

Kim McDonough
Lucy McCreedy
Danielle McDowell
deni O'Connor
claire hurley

Elly Graf

4.00
4.50
10.25
14.25
5.50

2.00
8.50
7.00
5.00
4.50
13.75
4.00
12.50

6.00
4.50
10.00
8.25
14.75
5.00
5.00

4.50
7.25
11.75
9.25
16.50
5.00
5.00

1.25

7.619
7.621
7.743
7.797
7.971

7.465
7.485
7.535
7.591
7.595
7.611
7.651
7.673

12.042
12.114
12.130
12.450
12.882
13.272
15.002

11.838
12.474
12.620
12.844
12.878
13.554
14.364

11.910

7.664 Completed
7.666 Completed
7.788 Completed
7.842 Completed
8.016 Completed

7.490 Completed
7.510 Completed
7.560 Completed
7.616 Completed
7.620 Completed
7.636 Completed
7.676 Completed
7.698 Completed

12.042 Completed
12.114 Completed
12.130 Completed
12.450 Completed
12.882 Completed
13.272 Completed
15.002 Completed

11.933 Completed
12.569 Completed
12.715 Completed
12.939 Completed
12.973 Completed
13.649 Completed
14.459 Scratched

11.950 Completed



g b~ W N

9999
9999
9999

HEAT 4

o g~ W N

9999
9999

HEAT 5

o g b~ W N R

9999

HEAT 6

o U~ W NP

9999
Semi 1

2 White
Pink
Yellow
Grey
Blue
Green
Black

~N 0w oo b O

Pink
Green
Black
Blue
White
Yellow
Red
Grey

0 R, AN W N OO

Yellow
Red
Blue
Green
Black
White
Pink

OO N N O Wb

Green
White
Blue
Black
Red
Pink

4 Yellow

o P N w N O

4015
6513
4333
2694
4019
3557
3894

2577
2024
1346
4352
4324
4363
3937
6302

8058
1414
4358
8077
6709
4377
3382

7302
4075
4365
5991
1923
3499
2514

Sienna Fighera
Natasha McDowell
Monique Larose
Emma Gaul
Rachel O'Brien
Kate Boulter

Liv Ryan

Jody Richards
Anna Pasquali
Anne Fiedler
Danielle Macaulay
Baylee O'Connor
Nicole Jovanovic
Sophia Fighera
Mandy Emmett

Taylah Perry
Alexia LOIZOU
Emily Wallace

BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE

Chloe Barnard
Kate Blennerhassett
Jennifer Osman

CARA BOUSTEAD
Olivia Owen
Adelaide Robertson
Megan Mcmahon
Katie Moore

Alex Tzilantonis
Stephanie Richards

5.00
9.50
5.00
19.50
5.00
7.50
11.75

9.50
7.75
11.75
5.00
5.00
5.00
3.25
20.50

5.50
4.25
5.00
8.00
12.00
5.00
10.00

8.25
5.00
5.00
14.00
4.25
10.00
5.75

11.958
12.462
12.562
12.626

12.404
12.520
12.712
12.822
13.094
13.238

11.996
12.116
12.118
12.476
12.638
13.546

11.950
12.058
12.168
12.510
12.732
13.186

11.998 Completed
12.502 Completed
12.602 Completed
12.666 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

12.409 Completed
12.525 Completed
12.717 Completed
12.827 Completed
13.099 Completed
13.243 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

11.936 Completed
12.056 Completed
12.058 Completed
12.416 Completed
12.578 Completed
13.486 Completed

0 Scratched

11.900 Completed
12.008 Completed
12.118 Completed
12.460 Completed
12.682 Completed
13.136 Completed

0 Scratched



100m Open

Semi 2

Final 1

HEAT 1

~N o g~ WN P

o g~ W N R

9999

o N o g b~ W DN PP

o o~ TN PP W

~

6
4
3
1
2
7

W g o N B~ NP O ol

0w o w

Blue
Red
White
Green
Yellow
Pink
Grey

Black

Pink
Yellow
Blue
Red
White
Black

Green
Grey

Pink
Red
White
Yellow
Black
Grey
Green
Blue

Blue
Pink
Grey

6522
3582
7171
8058
4358
8064
5875

3888

7302
4015
4365
1414
4075
2577

8077
5991

4015
3582
1414
6522
8058
7302
4365
7171

6491
7163
3024

Sophie Taylor(fq2)

Elly Graf(bm1)

Tierra Exum(bm4)
Taylah Perry(fq3)

Emily Wallace (bm6)
Keely Henderson(bm10)
Dani Pike(bm15)

Hannah Duynhoven(bm13)

CARA BOUSTEAD(fq1)
Sienna Fighera(fg5)
Adelaide Robertson(bm7)
Alexia LOIZOU(bm2)
Olivia Owen(bmb5)

Jody Richards(bm14)

BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE(bm11)
Megan Mcmahon(bm16)

Sienna Fighera
Elly Graf

Alexia LOIZOU
Sophie Taylor
Taylah Perry
CARA BOUSTEAD
Adelaide Robertson
Tierra Exum

Daniel Sonsini
Brady Lehmann
Jonathon Rogers

4.50
1.25
4.50
5.50
5.00
6.00
10.00

8.25

8.25
5.00
5.00
4.25
5.00
9.50

8.00
14.00

5.00
1.25
4.25
4.50
5.50
8.25
5.00
4.50

5.75
8.25
12.50

11.841
11.885
12.029
12.075
12.117
12.121
12.185

12.653

11.852
11.890
12.028
12.040
12.076
12.380

12.538

11.985
12.021
12.051
12.079
12.189
12.215
12.257
12.275

10.704
10.870
10.930

11.876 Completed
11.920 Completed
12.064 Completed
12.110 Completed
12.152 Completed
12.156 Completed
12.220 Completed

12.688 Completed

11.887 Completed
11.925 Completed
12.063 Completed
12.075 Completed
12.111 Completed
12.415 Completed

12.573 Completed
Scratched

11.950 Completed
11.986 Completed
12.016 Completed
12.044 Completed
12.154 Completed
12.180 Completed
12.222 Completed
12.240 Completed

10.694 Completed
10.860 Completed
10.920 Completed



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

9999
9999
9999

~N o g~ WN P

9999

o g b~ W N R

9999
9999

N o g~ W DN P

9999

1 Red

2 White
4 Yellow
5 Green
7 Black
9 Orange

Blue
White
Green
Yellow
Grey
Pink
Red
Black

N R OO0 O W

Yellow
Grey
Pink
Green
Black
Red
White
Blue

W N P N 0O 0N

Grey
Black
Yellow
Green
Pink
White
Red
Blue

W Rk, N O O A~ N

0004
4382
2778
3068
1224
4338

4047
4078
7186
9575
7236
1994
4366
6780

7366
7095
7238
7912
6705
4381
2761
3321

6756
7292
6447
8080
3875
3026
4351
9592

Callan Beaton
Matthew Soroczynski
Nicholas Florio

Jack Doderico
Darren Whittaker
Isaac Buratto

Christopher Tetaz
Marcus Jones
Hayden Wyllie
MATT BURLEIGH
Julian Fawcett
Neil Brennan
Jaime Fedley

TIM ROSEN

Rory Plant

Jay Blake
Leigh Phelan
Simon Jackson
Lawrence Coop
Adam Burchell
Aidan Green
Matthew Eddy

Kayla Bunevicius
Scott Rowsell

Sean Law

Kristerfer Kardakovski
DOMINIC CONDELLO
Nikolas Doumas
Nicholas Antonino
Jasper Nettlefold

4.00
5.00
7.00
7.50
10.25
5.00

6.00
5.00
7.50
7.00
12.50
8.25
5.00
10.50

7.00
12.75
8.25
7.50
10.75
5.00
5.00
6.00

15.00
10.75
7.25
7.50
8.25
5.00
5.00
6.25

11.038
11.158
11.210

10.653
10.705
10.769
10.891
11.087
11.829
14.263

10.628
10.712
10.720
10.850
10.976
11.050

10.580
10.700
11.430
11.450
12.064
12.134
12.922

11.028 Completed
11.148 Completed
11.200 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

10.638 Completed
10.690 Completed
10.754 Completed
10.876 Completed
11.072 Completed
11.814 Completed
14.248 Completed

0 Scratched

10.673 Completed
10.757 Completed
10.765 Completed
10.895 Completed
11.021 Completed
11.095 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

10.655 Completed
10.775 Completed
11.505 Completed
11.525 Completed
12.139 Completed
12.209 Completed
12.997 Completed

0 Scratched



HEAT 5

HEAT 6

HEAT 7

HEAT 8

A W DN R

9999

N o g b~ W DN P

9999

o g~ W N P

9999
9999

A W N P

8

N PO

3
4
6
7
5
1
2
8

0w W N O N

w = 0 U

Grey
Black
Yellow
Blue

Green
Red
White
Pink

Blue
Yellow
Pink
Black
Green
Red
White
Grey

Red
Yellow
Green
Black
Pink
White
Blue
Grey

Green
Grey
Red
Blue

0459
0244
2841
2692

5563
4386
4359
2185

1947
6295
2040
3929
2929
4372
5932
0230

7354
8928
6956
2834
6516
4370
8157
5493

7269
0493
6556
6658

John Hilditch
Walter Pasquali
Dion Paull
Jack Wilson

DANIEL STEINHAUSER

George Elkotta
Sam Clark

Craig mair

Cam Dunbar
Ryan Camille
Mark Hignett
Steven Coulson
Dean Stojanovic
Vivald Nguyen
Paul Frusher
Scott Hargrave

Nathan Riali

Joshua Tiu

Charlie Moran

Beau Tran

Tyson Deane

Casey Mills
THOMAS MOLONEY
David Polichovski

Jason Bailey
Jeff Sargent
Tim Rooke
Shaun Taylor

15.25
11.00
7.25
6.25

7.50
5.00
5.00
8.50

6.75
7.25
9.00
11.50
7.50
5.00
14.00
17.00

3.25
6.75
7.25
9.00
7.50
5.00
5.50
11.75

7.50
18.25
4.25
5.50

10.875
10.885
10.931
10.977

10.981
11.439
11.939

10.672
10.676
10.850
11.590
11.616
11.848
12.670

10.853
10.979
11.043
11.597
11.907
14.103

10.844
11.012
11.312
11.630

10.825 Completed
10.835 Completed
10.881 Completed
10.927 Completed

10.931 Completed
11.389 Completed
11.889 Completed

0 Scratched

10.627 Completed
10.631 Completed
10.805 Completed
11.545 Completed
11.571 Completed
11.803 Completed
12.625 Completed

0 Scratched

10.813 Completed
10.939 Completed
11.003 Completed
11.557 Completed
11.867 Completed
14.063 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

10.839 Completed
11.007 Completed
11.307 Completed
11.625 Break



HEAT 9

HEAT 10

Semi 1

Semi 2

9999
9999
9999

o g~ W DN R

9999
9999

A W DN P

9999
9999
9999
9999

o N o g b~ WDN PP

2 White
4 Yellow
6 Pink

7 Black

Blue
Black
Green
Grey
Pink
White
Red
Yellow

A P D O 00 O N W

1 Red
7 Black
8 Grey
5 Green
White
Blue

Yellow
Pink

o~ WN

Blue
Pink
Red
Grey
Yellow
Green
Black
2 White

N 0o 00O P O W

4371
7294
6888
0242

7413
8124
7698
5735
7503
3043
3482
9032

7211
6976
0004
6967

4376
7106
5671
6770

4047
2040
7354
6756
2841
7269
3024
7413

Tom Schinck
Hamish Adams
Dean Dobric
John Cara

Ben Kirk

Robert Adin
LACHLAN MILLIGAN
Richard Wearmouth
Blake Bailey

Gareth Houley
Michael Gould

Oliver Wurm

James Vine
Karlee Bailey
Sam Grouis
Jake Ireland

Patrick Sham-Yuen
Kevin Brittain
Jarrod Lindner
Justin Cohen

Christopher Tetaz(fq3)
Mark Hignett(bm18)
Nathan Riali(bm1)
Kayla Bunevicius(fq4)
Dion Paull(bm12)
Jason Bailey(bm13)
Jonathon Rogers(bm21)
Ben Kirk(bm4)

5.00
6.75
7.75
10.00

5.75
10.00
7.50
18.75
8.00
5.00
5.00
6.75

5.00
18.00
8.00
7.50

5.00
5.75
7.00
10.00

6.00
9.00
3.25
15.00
7.25
7.50
12.50
5.75

13.478

10.959
11.167
11.345
11.369
11.975
12.285

10.746
11.308
11.334
11.756

o O o o

10.662
10.754
10.780
10.828
10.850
10.888
11.024
11.068

13.473 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

10.939 Completed
11.147 Completed
11.325 Completed
11.349 Completed
11.955 Completed
12.265 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

10.726 Completed
11.288 Completed
11.314 Completed
11.736 Completed

0 Did Not Complete
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

10.622 Completed
10.714 Completed
10.740 Completed
10.788 Completed
10.810 Completed
10.848 Completed
10.984 Completed
11.028 Completed



Semi 3

Final 1

300m Womens/Masters
HEAT 1

o N O g B~ W NP

~N o g~ WN P

©

o N o g b~ WDN PP

A W N P

4 Yellow
Red
Blue
Grey

1

3

8

5 Green
6 Pink
2 White
7 Black
2 White
3 Blue
1 Red
6 Pink
5 Green
8 Grey
7 Black

4 Yellow

Black
Yellow
Blue
Green
Red
White
Pink
Grey

o oON P O w b~ N

3 Blue
10 Purple
Black
Orange

© ~

6295
4078
7366
7095
7912
7163
2692
7292

6491
1947
7211
7238
7186
0459
0244

9575

6295
4047
6491
1947
4078
7211
7366
7238

0244
9574
2577
5991

Ryan Camille(fq2)
Marcus Jones(bm2)
Rory Plant(fg5)

Jay Blake(bm22)
Simon Jackson(bm14)
Brady Lehmann(bm17)
Jack Wilson(bm7)
Scott Rowsell(bm19)

Daniel Sonsini(fq7)
Cam Dunbar(fql)
James Vine(bm3)
Leigh Phelan(bm16)
Hayden Wyllie(bm15)
John Hilditch(bm24)
Walter Pasquali(bm20)

MATT BURLEIGH(bm10)

Ryan Camille
Christopher Tetaz
Daniel Sonsini
Cam Dunbar
Marcus Jones
James Vine

Rory Plant

Leigh Phelan

Walter Pasquali
Elisha Ezard
Jody Richards
Megan Mcmahon

7.25
5.00
7.00
12.75
7.50
8.25
6.25
10.75

5.75
6.75
5.00
8.25
7.50
15.25
11.00

7.00

7.25
6.00
5.75
6.75
5.00
5.00
7.00
8.25

25.00
66.00
39.00
52.00

10.573
10.641
10.663
10.795
10.921
10.943
10.967
10.997

10.697
10.703
10.709
10.753
10.819
10.967
10.991

11.073

10.510
10.590
10.672
10.688
10.728
10.728
10.800
10.830

37.132
37.284
37.406
38.636

10.588 Completed
10.656 Completed
10.678 Completed
10.810 Completed
10.936 Completed
10.958 Completed
10.982 Completed
11.012 Completed

10.642 Completed
10.648 Completed
10.654 Completed
10.698 Completed
10.764 Completed
10.912 Completed
10.936 Completed

11.018 Completed

10.470 Completed
10.550 Completed
10.632 Completed
10.648 Completed
10.688 Completed
10.688 Completed
10.760 Completed
10.790 Completed

37.132 Completed
37.284 Completed
37.406 Completed
38.636 Completed



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

9999
9999
9999
9999

o g~ W DN R

9999
9999
9999
9999

0w N O U W NP

9999
9999

A W N P

1

1

2
4
1

5
6
8
3
4
6
9
0

8
1
2
5
7

©

0

2
7
6
5
8
3
4

g N o ©

White
Yellow
Red
Green
Pink
Grey

Blue
Yellow
Pink
Orange
Purple
Grey
Red
White
Green
Black

Red
Orange
Purple
White
Black
Pink
Green
Grey
Blue
Yellow

Orange
Pink
Black
Green

2771
4364
5932
4365
0096
1413

0015
3343
0459
1346
2694
5735
3884
2022
4363
3382

1963
3894
0328
1994
7236
1254
6522
7302
2604
3937

3468
3034
2024
5425

Chris Dixon
Elouise Kerr

Paul Frusher
Adelaide Robertson
BRENDAN BOYLE
Gerard Adams

Tim Cherry
Stephanie Mollica
John Hilditch

Anne Fiedler
Emma Gaul
Richard Wearmouth
Tim Halpin

David Page

Nicole Jovanovic
Jennifer Osman

Shane Ezard

Liv Ryan

Robert Wishart
Neil Brennan
Julian Fawcett
Greg Hilson
Sophie Taylor
CARA BOUSTEAD
Arron Downes
Sophia Fighera

Rory Leavey
Jamie Johns
Anna Pasquali
Tom Hecimovic

20.00
30.00
41.00
30.00
33.00
43.00

26.00
30.00
33.00
53.00
63.00
44.00
14.00
20.00
30.00
40.00

6.00
45.00
55.00
15.00
34.00
30.00
30.00
41.00
22.00
27.00

55.00
31.00
42.00
30.00

40.752
53.482

o O o

36.837
37.721
38.369
38.741
39.155
39.297

o O o

36.972
37.330
37.438
37.582
37.882
37.946
38.222
38.776

36.037
36.809
37.195
37.677

40.752 Completed
53.482 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.837 Completed
37.721 Completed
38.369 Completed
38.741 Completed
39.155 Completed
39.297 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.972 Completed
37.330 Completed
37.438 Completed
37.582 Completed
37.882 Completed
37.946 Completed
38.222 Completed
38.776 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

36.037 Completed
36.809 Completed
37.195 Completed
37.677 Completed



HEAT 5

© 00 N o g s~ WDN P

9999
9999

HEAT 6

© 00 N o g s~ W DN P

=
o

9999

HEAT 7

2 White
10 Purple
8 Grey
1 Red
3 Blue
4 Yellow

5 Green
4 Yellow
8 Grey

9 Orange
10 Purple
3 Blue
Black
11 Red-White
1 Red

6 Pink

2 White

~

2 White
8 Grey

3 Blue
10 Purple
Yellow
Black
Orange
Pink
Red
Green
11 Red-White

g B, O © N &

6 Pink
4 Yellow

6326
3268
3499
4374
7292
5493

6756
0546
5875
6513
7695
0162
8077
6302
1370
0206
1224

8124
3188
0109
2507
4015
8064
0923
1923
2753
4354
7320

3929
2146

Shane Quinn
Garry Connor
Alex Tzilantonis
Brendan Bailey
Scott Rowsell
David Polichovski

Kayla Bunevicius
Martin Barrow
Dani Pike
Natasha McDowell
Justine White
Todd Ireland

BRIEANNA MUSGRAVE

Mandy Emmett
Sandor Kazi
Darren Arthur
Darren Whittaker

Robert Adin
Suz Sinclair
David Haigh
Philip Rosevear
Sienna Fighera
Keely Henderson
Les Williams
Katie Moore
Paul Brooks
claire hurley
Martin Armour

Steven Coulson
Mark Howard

15.00
67.00
45.00
10.00
23.00
28.00

30.00
29.00
42.00
46.00
56.00
23.00
35.00
75.00
10.00
32.00
19.00

19.00
43.00
24.00
57.00
29.00
36.00
49.00
32.00
10.00
30.00
75.00

32.00
29.00

38.125
38.991
40.807
48.799

36.831
38.041
38.367
38.603
38.667
38.713
38.963
39.361
39.601

37.223
37.551
37.967
38.199
38.343
38.645
38.717
38.937
45.421
46.265

37.352
38.436

38.125 Completed
38.991 Completed
40.807 Completed
48.799 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

36.831 Completed
38.041 Completed
38.367 Completed
38.603 Completed
38.667 Completed
38.713 Completed
38.963 Completed
39.361 Completed
39.601 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

37.223 Completed
37.551 Completed
37.967 Completed
38.199 Completed
38.343 Completed
38.645 Completed
38.717 Completed
38.937 Completed
45.421 Completed
46.265 Completed

0 Scratched

37.352 Completed
38.436 Completed



Final 1

300m Under 20
HEAT 1

© 00 N o 0 b~ W

9999
9999

© 00 N o g s~ WN P

9999

© 0 N o g b~ WON PP

9999
9999

3 Blue
11 Red-White
1 Red

10 Purple
9 Orange
2 White
5 Green
7 Black
8 Grey

9 Orange
1 Red

2 White
10 Purple
Green
Blue
Black
Pink
Grey

A OO O N W O

Yellow

8 Grey

2 White
1 Red
10 Purple
6 Pink

5 Green
11 Red-White
3 Blue

7 Black
4 Yellow
9 Orange

3024
7691
2040
7103
1614
3875
6427
0493
0230

3468
1963
8124
9574
6756
0244
3929
3034
2024
0015

3076
7698
4142
7271
4358
3769
3470
4386
4354
3918
4019

Jonathon Rogers
Cherie Armour

Mark Hignett

Danielle McDowell
Kim McDonough
DOMINIC CONDELLO
Emma Kenshole

Jeff Sargent

Scott Hargrave

Rory Leavey
Shane Ezard
Robert Adin
Elisha Ezard
Kayla Bunevicius
Walter Pasquali
Steven Coulson
Jamie Johns
Anna Pasquali
Tim Cherry

Tom Deane
LACHLAN MILLIGAN
Jack Anderson
Kyle Hilson
Emily Wallace
Darcy Ireland
Lucy McCreedy
George Elkotta
claire hurley
Mitchell White
Rachel O'Brien

24.00
90.00
10.00
57.00
51.00
20.00
30.00
37.00
43.00

55.00

6.00
19.00
66.00
30.00
25.00
32.00
31.00
42.00
26.00

35.00
8.00
0.00

41.00

24.00

20.00

46.00

10.00

30.00

17.00

40.00

38.662
38.814
38.850
39.596
39.694
41.058
43.262

35.896
36.240
36.270
36.342
36.426
36.686
36.980
37.224
37.262

36.798
37.500
37.574
38.662
38.944
39.590
39.744
41.708
44.748

38.662 Completed
38.814 Completed
38.850 Completed
39.596 Completed
39.694 Completed
41.058 Completed
43.262 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

35.896 Completed
36.240 Completed
36.270 Completed
36.342 Completed
36.426 Completed
36.686 Completed
36.980 Completed
37.224 Completed
37.262 Completed

Scratched

36.798 Completed
37.500 Completed
37.574 Scratched
38.662 Completed
38.944 Completed
39.590 Completed
39.744 Completed
41.708 Completed
44.748 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Completed



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

HEAT 4

© 00 N o g b~ WDN P

9999
9999

0w N O OB W N B

9999
9999

o U~ W NP

9999
9999
9999

5
1
6
2
10
11

3
9
7
4
8

5
6
1
8
10
4
9
2
3
7
5
8

2
10

o AP N W

Green
Red
Pink
White
Purple
Red-White
Blue
Orange
Black
Yellow
Grey

Green
Pink
Red
Grey
Purple
Yellow
Orange
White
Blue
Black

Green
Grey
White
Purple
Blue
Black
Red
Yellow
Pink

7050
2686
1414
4000
6709
0004
4351
4339
4364
3937
3557

3643
3933
9591
4333
3895
4357
4370
4391
4359
4349

6967
2594
9605
3499
4345
4390
7715
4015
4324

Anthony Dempster
Aaron Leferink
Alexia LOIZOU
sam beer

Chloe Barnard
Sam Grouis
Nicholas Antonino
Jemma Clayton
Elouise Kerr
Sophia Fighera
Kate Boulter

Geordie Hore
Brayden Maurer
Dylan Burrows
Monique Larose
Aeron Johns
Donovan Quilty
Casey Mills
Jack Beer

Sam Clark

deni O'Connor

Jake Ireland

Julian Harris

Luke Mitchell

Alex Tzilantonis
Christian Sapardanis
Georgia Mason

Jake Hilson

Sienna Fighera
Baylee O'Connor

20.00

1.00
25.00

8.00
44.00

5.00
10.00
40.00
30.00
18.00
36.00

22.00
25.00

1.00
38.00
46.00
20.00
40.00
10.00
10.00
30.00

24.00
38.00
10.00
50.00
10.00
35.00

2.00
20.00
30.00

36.913
37.295
37.615
38.513
38.673
39.297
40.341
41.051
47.713

35.466
35.484
37.370
37.436
38.194
40.274
42.494
45.314

36.685
37.139
37.637
38.367
42.283
44.605

36.913 Completed
37.295 Completed
37.615 Completed
38.513 Completed
38.673 Completed
39.297 Completed
40.341 Completed
41.051 Completed
47.713 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

35.466 Completed
35.484 Completed
37.370 Completed
37.436 Completed
38.194 Completed
40.274 Completed
42.494 Completed
45.314 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

36.685 Completed
37.139 Completed
37.637 Completed
38.367 Completed
42.283 Completed
44.605 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



Final 1

300m Open Gift
HEAT 1

HEAT 2

9999

© 00 N o g b~ WDN P

o U~ W NP

9 Orange

5 Green
2 White
7 Black
6 Pink

4 Yellow
1 Red

3 Blue

8 Grey
10 Purple
9 Orange

11 Red-White
5 Green

2 White

9 Orange

7 Black

6 Pink

1 Red

3 Blue
4 Yellow
8 Grey
10 Purple

3 Blue

4 Yellow

10 Purple

11 Red-White
8 Grey

9 Orange

8062

3643
2686
3933
6967
7050
9591
7698
3076
2594
4333

7100
7413
4077
6258
3915
6746
4372

5563
8157
8928
6888

4380
7106
6770
2024
7200
6956

Meg Deane

Geordie Hore

Aaron Leferink
Brayden Maurer
Jake Ireland
Anthony Dempster
Dylan Burrows
LACHLAN MILLIGAN
Tom Deane

Julian Harris
Monique Larose

Kirsty Stevens

Ben Kirk

Saxon Beale
Matthew Harvey
Samuel Sabbatucci
Lonain Burnett
Vivald Nguyen

DANIEL STEINHAUSER

THOMAS MOLONEY
Joshua Tiu
Dean Dobric

Kwame Porter
Kevin Brittain
Justin Cohen
Anna Pasquali
CHAD RYAN
Charlie Moran

40.00

22.00

1.00
25.00
24.00
20.00

1.00

8.00
35.00
38.00
38.00

54.00
18.00
12.00
25.00
22.00
19.00
12.00

15.00
16.00
24.00
29.00

12.00
15.00
31.00
55.00
24.00
26.00

35.298
35.512
35.566
36.096
36.382
36.492
36.988
37.540
38.012
38.688

34.409
34.899
34.955
35.009
35.205
35.321

34.074
34.446
34.476
34.484
34.522
34.682

0 Scratched

35.298 Completed
35.512 Completed
35.566 Completed
36.096 Completed
36.382 Completed
36.492 Completed
36.988 Completed
37.540 Completed
38.012 Completed
38.688 Completed

34.409 Completed
34.899 Completed
34.955 Completed
35.009 Completed
35.205 Completed
35.321 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

34.074 Completed
34.446 Completed
34.476 Completed
34.484 Completed
34.522 Completed
34.682 Completed



10
11

HEAT 3

0w N O O W N BE

9999
9999
9999

HEAT 4

© 0 N o g b~ WON P

9999
9999
9999

HEAT 5

a N B o N

6
11

8
4
1
3
9

12

5
2

~

10

11

N O 0N

12
3
9

10

Black
Pink
Red
White
Green

Pink
Red-White
Grey
Yellow
Red

Blue
Orange
Blue-White

Green
White
Black
Purple

Pink
Red-White
Black
Grey

Red
Yellow
Green
White
Blue-White
Blue
Orange
Purple

6689
8083
7671
4381
6679

7912
1224
7308
2692
6775
2841
6705
3188

3018
6491
7294
3884

1947
7095
7238
1963
3891
3068
9605
4386
7103
6556
9579
6516

Callum James
Dominic Hoskins
Luke Stevens
Adam Burchell
Andrew Campbell

Simon Jackson
Darren Whittaker
Jack Armour
Jack Wilson

Joel Bee

Dion Paull
Lawrence Coop
Suz Sinclair

Robert (Vladimir) Spencer

Daniel Sonsini
Hamish Adams
Tim Halpin

Cam Dunbar
Jay Blake

Leigh Phelan
Shane Ezard
Jackson Bennett
Jack Doderico
Luke Mitchell
George Elkotta
Danielle McDowell
Tim Rooke
David Flood
Tyson Deane

19.00
18.00

0.00
12.00
17.00

18.00
35.00
22.00
15.00

5.00
13.00
25.00
57.00

17.00
12.00
21.00
26.00

19.00
36.00
21.00
22.00
10.00
16.00
17.00
12.00
62.00
14.00
25.00
26.00

34.872
34.960
35.132
35.760
36.182

33.858
33.946
33.968
34.360
34.380
34.836
35.046
35.096

35.224

34.089
34.193
34.245
34.605
34.995
35.039
35.411
35.959
38.711

34.872 Completed
34.960 Completed
35.132 Completed
35.760 Completed
36.182 Completed

33.858 Completed
33.946 Completed
33.968 Completed
34.360 Completed
34.380 Completed
34.836 Completed
35.046 Completed
35.096 Completed

35.224 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

34.089 Completed
34.193 Completed
34.245 Completed
34.605 Completed
34.995 Completed
35.039 Completed
35.411 Completed
35.959 Completed
38.711 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched



Final 1

550m Open
HEAT 1

o N O g B~ W NP

9999
9999
9999

© 0 N o g s~ WDN P

=
o

0 N O O~ W NP

6
10

9
4
1
3
7
2
5
8

11

8
5
3
4
6
7
1
9
2
10

3
2
13
5
12
9
10
7

Pink
Purple
Orange
Yellow
Red
Blue
Black
White
Green
Grey
Red-White

Grey
Green
Blue
Yellow
Pink
Black
Red
Orange
White
Purple

Blue

White
Yellow-White
Green
Blue-White
Orange
Purple

Black

9592
6780
9575
7211
7354
7366
2929
3043
9032
7186
5425

6780
9592
7912
1947
7308
9575
4380
1224
7211
7100

9591
7312
2594
6746
5425
2022
0109
5576

Jasper Nettlefold
TIM ROSEN
MATT BURLEIGH
James Vine
Nathan Riali
Rory Plant

Dean Stojanovic
Gareth Houley
Oliver Wurm
Hayden Wyllie
Tom Hecimovic

TIM ROSEN
Jasper Nettlefold
Simon Jackson
Cam Dunbar
Jack Armour
MATT BURLEIGH
Kwame Porter
Darren Whittaker
James Vine

Kirsty Stevens

Dylan Burrows
Greg Mitchell
Julian Harris
Lonain Burnett
Tom Hecimovic
David Page

David Haigh
Alexander Bacalja

19.00
29.00
25.00
16.00
11.00
14.00
22.00
12.00
17.00
23.00
50.00

29.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
22.00
25.00
12.00
35.00
16.00
54.00

32.00
28.00
90.00
36.00
76.00
54.00
62.00
44.00

33.429
33.595
33.835
34.013
34.563
34.823
36.229
41.083

33.412
33.500
33.758
33.806
34.002
34.036
34.178
34.314
34.488
34.740

1:10.604
1:11.561
1:12.095
1:12.272
1:12.284
1:12.423
1:12.750
1:14.763

33.429 Completed
33.595 Completed
33.835 Completed
34.013 Completed
34.563 Completed
34.823 Completed
36.229 Completed
41.083 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

33.412 Completed
33.500 Completed
33.758 Completed
33.806 Completed
34.002 Completed
34.036 Completed
34.178 Completed
34.314 Completed
34.488 Completed
34.740 Completed

1:10.604 Completed
1:11.561 Completed
1:12.095 Completed
1:12.272 Completed
1:12.284 Completed
1:12.423 Completed
1:12.750 Completed
1:14.763 Completed



HEAT 2

HEAT 3

10
11
9999
9999

© 00 N o g s~ WDN P

=
o

9999
9999
9999

~N o g~ W N P

9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

11

Pink
Red-White

1 Red

[ee]

o N O W

10
12

~N 01

13

Yellow
Grey

Blue

Pink

White
Orange
Purple
Blue-White
Grey

Green

Black
Yellow-White

1 Red

11

~

13
12

10
14

© 00 g w N

Yellow
Red-White

Black
Yellow
Yellow-White
Blue-White
Pink

Purple
Green-White
Red

White

Blue

Green

Grey
Orange

6023
2163
4142
0015
7050

6431
7200
1994
5586
0546
0206
7709
3915
3884
1614
3775
5312
0832

2143
6049
3343
3076
6770
5916
7076
5512
2841
6181
6195
2604
4000

Mark Andrews
Brendan Liddicoat
Jack Anderson
Tim Cherry
Anthony Dempster

Ashley Humphrey
CHAD RYAN

Neil Brennan
David Woods
Martin Barrow
Darren Arthur
Jacob Nolan
Samuel Sabbatucci
Tim Halpin

Kim McDonough
Josh Furman
Matt Grant

Sean Quilty

James Deane
Justin Murphy
Stephanie Mollica
Tom Deane
Justin Cohen
Craig Harris
Stefan Catalano
Andrew Boudrie
Dion Paull

Cody Williamson
NICK CROSS
Arron Downes
sam beer

40.00
68.00
22.00
35.00
50.00

32.00
40.00
30.00
56.00
65.00
78.00
50.00
40.00
45.00
96.00
25.00
36.00
70.00

41.00
34.00
76.00
70.00
40.00
62.00
78.00
20.00
27.00
31.00
36.00
46.00
50.00

1:15.899
1:16.544
1:17.142
0
0

1:12.619
1:12.765
1:15.370
1:15.516
1:16.197
1:16.855
1:16.877
1:17.428
1:17.428
1:19.548

0

0

0

1:12.485
1:13.287
1:14.395
1:14.468
1:14.877
1:15.532
1:19.004

o O O O o o

1:15.899 Completed
1:16.544 Completed
1:17.142 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched

1:12.619 Completed
1:12.765 Completed
1:15.370 Completed
1:15.516 Completed
1:16.197 Completed
1:16.855 Completed
1:16.877 Completed
1:17.428 Scratched
1:17.428 Completed
1:19.548 Completed

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

1:12.485 Completed
1:13.287 Completed
1:14.395 Completed
1:14.468 Completed
1:14.877 Completed
1:15.532 Completed
1:19.004 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
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1600m Open
FINAL 1
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4
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3
4
22
31
37
6
2
15
36
1
25
16
29
11
5
23
7
10
34

Red-White

Blue
Red
Yellow
Green
Purple
Grey
Pink
Orange
Black
White

Blue
Yellow

Pink

White
Pink-White
Red

Black-White

Red-White
Green

Black
Purple

0183

9591
7312
6746
7200
2594
0109
2143
5425
2022
6431

4096
6181
5312
5330
0234
6049
5576
7247
7695
2394
0832
6023
2771
2118
7174
2022
4368
3775
7076

Mark Hipworth

Dylan Burrows
Greg Mitchell
Lonain Burnett
CHAD RYAN
Julian Harris
David Haigh
James Deane
Tom Hecimovic
David Page
Ashley Humphrey

Mitchell Cashion
Cody Williamson
Matt Grant

Paul Viney

Leon Brooks
Justin Murphy
Alexander Bacalja
Joel Donnar
Justine White
Mark Thompson
Sean Quilty
Mark Andrews
Chris Dixon
Nathan Crowley
Michael Preece
David Page
samuel anderson
Josh Furman
Stefan Catalano

66.00

30.00
28.00
36.00
40.00
90.00
62.00
41.00
76.00
54.00
32.00

70.00
70.00
150.00
260.00
370.00
80.00
65.00
110.00
385.00
65.00
215.00
130.00
240.00
100.00
80.00
155.00
100.00
100.00
315.00

1:09.629
1:09.803
1:09.939
1:10.863
1:11.365
1:11.647
1:12.509
1:12.851
1:12.929
1:13.809

4:11.868
4:15.084
4:15.654
4:19.088
4:20.850
4:21.578
4:21.804
4:22.760
4:23.230
4:24.164
4:24.600
4:25.086
4:25.742
4:26.746
4:27.436
4:30.462
4:33.402
4:33.978
4:34.370

0 Scratched

1:9.629 Completed

1:9.803 Completed

1:9.939 Completed
1:10.863 Completed
1:11.365 Completed
1:11.647 Completed
1:12.509 Completed
1:12.851 Completed
1:12.929 Completed
1:13.809 Completed

4:11.868 Completed
4:15.084 Completed
4:15.654 Completed
4:19.088 Completed
4:20.850 Completed
4:21.578 Completed
4:21.804 Completed
4:22.760 Completed
4:23.230 Completed
4:24.164 Completed
4:24.600 Completed
4:25.086 Completed
4:25.742 Completed
4:26.746 Completed
4:27.436 Completed
4:30.462 Completed
4:33.402 Completed
4:33.978 Completed
4:34.370 Completed
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

18 Orange-White 7709

30

20

21

32

28

12 Blue-White

38

17 Grey-White
9 Orange

13 Yellow-White
8 Grey

14 Green-White
19

24

26

27

33

35

0183
5916
3884
0923
2753
4320
6409
1559
7050
4371
6431
2143
3643
2163
7215
1254
3980
3261

Jacob Nolan
Mark Hipworth
Craig Harris

Tim Halpin

Les Williams

Paul Brooks
Glenn McMillan
Robert Kenshole
Travis Longmuir
Anthony Dempster
Tom Schinck
Ashley Humphrey
James Deane
Geordie Hore
Brendan Liddicoat
Adam Parker
Greg Hilson
Sarah Cant
Corina Kapusta

140.00
245.00
150.00
150.00
280.00
220.00
100.00
400.00
140.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
105.00
150.00
185.00
215.00
220.00
280.00
335.00

4:35.770
4:39.374
4:41.300
4:42.088
4:44.130
4:44.706
4:54.474
4:55.476
4:55.564
4:58.960
5:17.524
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4:35.770 Completed
4:39.374 Completed
4:41.300 Completed
4:42.088 Completed
4:44.130 Completed
4:44.706 Completed
4:54.474 Completed
4:55.476 Completed
4:55.564 Completed
4:58.960 Completed
5:17.524 Completed
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched
0 Scratched



